TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 07/05/2022
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
48L: 1.92"W x 47.75"L x 2.5"H
96L: 1.92"W x 97"L x 2.5"H
SPECIFICATIONS

4000K
80 CRI115W6912L 115 Watts, 6,912 Lumens
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number:
48L
FINISH2
SA Satin
Aluminum
47.75"L
97"L
Series LLLSC
SC LED Linear Lines of Light
*Determine the Size
(Choose any Size from 2” to 98” in 2” Increments)
____L -  Custom Length in Inches in 2” Multiples
**Calculate Wattage and Lumens
Wattage: Multiply Length in Inches x 1.22
Lumens: Multiply Length in Inches x 73.15
____W  = 1.22 x____Inches ____L   =   73.15 x____Inches
Specifying Custom Size
SERIES LENGTH
LLLSCE
2" Rectangle Body
96L
48L
FINISH2
SA Satin
Aluminum
47.75"L
97"L
SERIES LENGTH WATTAGE*1 CCT/CRI
LLLSCT
96L
58W 58 Watts 30K
40K
3000K
80 CRI
4000K
80 CRI
115W 115 Watts
48L
VOLTAGE